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Southland County—continued.
Butler, J. A., Balfour
Butler, J. J., Waipounamu
Butler, James, Kingston Crossing
Butler, James, Winton
Butler, John, Broadgate, Balfour
Butler, Reuben, Longridge
Butler, It. H., Mabel Bush
Butson, Samuel, jun., Parawa
Butson, Vivian, Otapiri Gorge
Butt, A. G, Limehills
Buxton, Henry, Ryal Bush
Buxton, S., Otahuiti
Byars, Alexander, Knapdale
Byars, John W., Waikaka
Byars, R. L., Otama
Calder, A. 0., Oreti
Calder, G, jun., Limehills
Calder, John, Dipton
Calder, John, Morton Mains
Caldwell, I)., Edendale
Caldwell, W. J., Myross Bush
Callaglian, J. 0., Dipton
Calvert, F. G., Myross Bush
Calvert, Francis, Roslyn Bush
Calvert, James, Roslyn Bush
Cameron, A. J., Wendonside
Cameron, D., Mataura
Cameron, D. A. (Estate of), Glenfalloch

Station, Nokomai
Cameron, E. A.. Wendonside
Cameron, Mrs. D. A., Nokomai
Campbell, A., Waikawa
Campbell, A., Wyndham
Campbell, Angus, Wyndham (Spur Head

property, Edendale)
Campbell, Charles, Tussock Creek
Campbell, D. A., Oreti
Campbell, J. H., Mataura Island
Campbell, John, Drummond
Campbell, John, Hiwiroa, Balfour
Campbell, John, Mabel Bush
Campbell, P., Wyndham
Campbell, W. H. and J. It., Woodlands ..

Campbell, William, Oreti
Carmichael, J., Mataura Island
Carnie, Charles, Mataura Island
Carnie, J., Mokoreta
Carran, John, Dacre
Carswell, P'., P'ortification
Carswell, Robert, Wyndham
Carter, George, Mandeville
Cartwright, A., Waianiwa
Cartwright, Robert, Spar Bush
Cartwright, Thomas, Waianiwa
Cartwright, William, Spar Bush
Casey and Oliver, Box 58, Gore
Casey, E. D. (rural box), East Chatton
Casey, John, Otara
Casserly, John, Limehills
Catto Bros., Pukerau
Caughley, K., The Willows, Matai
Caulfield, John, Roslyn Bush
Caulfield, W. E., Dacre..
Chalmers, M. S.. Knowsley Park, Mataura. .
Chapman, A. E., Ardlussa, Balfour
Chapman, J. W. T., Cattle Flat, Balfour ..

Oharleson, L. A., Hill Crest, Post-office,
Wendon Valley

Oharleson, A., Post-olliee, Brydone
Charters, It. Q., Wendonside
Chartres, R. S., Greenvale, Waikaia
Chilton, George Edward, Drummond
Chisholm, John, Grove Bush
Chisholm, R., Waimahaka
Chittock, Benjamin, jun., Waikaka Valley ..

Chittock, W., Waikaka Valley
Chittock, William, East Gore
Christie, A. and P., Mataura Island v.

Christie, Alexander, and Sons, Inverlochy,
Waikaia

Christie, Charles, P'ortrose
Christie, J., and Sons, Tuturau
Christie, R. H., Wendon
Church, R. B., Balfour
Clark, A. W., and Son, Kauana

20
873
700
139

240
1,370

214
727
239

1,404
2,301
1,538

231
700

1,210
1,139

302
435
477
310
782
340
813

1,074
20,030

478
2,000

50
520

288
570

97
70

3,100
1

772
775
363

85
720

1,200

495
268
643

13
163
48

315
293
726
429

12
090
431
122

110
890

1,800
1,349

170
90

Nil
1,150
Nil
516
164
290

1,275
20

770
207
446

2,789
1,609

241
1,008
1,343

922
334
320
778
448
807
304

1,733
1,087

18,100
808

2,540
50

500
432

200
450
300

80
008

1
818

1,488
565
588
800

1,319
400
565
445
773
28

155
31

290
200
665
440

28
050
244
130
44
70

Nil
2,223
1,002

Southland County—-continued.
Clark, A. W., Ryal Bush
Clark Bros., Waipounamu
Clark, D. and J. J., Roslyn Bush
Clark, D., jun., Ryal Bush
Clark, F. and D., Roslyn Bush
Clark, G orge, Edendale
Clark, George, Pyramid Siding
Clark, J., Otaria, Pukerau
Clark, J., Waipounamu
Clark, John and William J., Tussock Creek
Clark, M. H., South Hillend
Clark, Mrs. Honry, Waipounamu
Clark, Walter, Woodlands
Clarke, F. C, Lochiel
Clarke, George 11., Limehills
Clarke, W. (Dunearn ruial delivery), South

Hillend
Clay, James, jun., Mokotua
Clearwater, B., Mokotua
Cleland, Thomas, otama
Clement, John. Pukerau
Clements, A. G., Tuturau
Clinch, George, Limehills
Clive, Mrs. Elizabeth, Spar Bush..
Clode, G, Athol
Cloughly, R., Roslyn Bush
Coakley and Sons, Gala Street, Invercargill
Cochrane, Alexander, Edendale ..

Cochrane, James, Springbank, Otahuti
Cockburn Bros., Mataura
Cockburn Bros., Morton Mains
Cockburn, James, Spar Bush
Cockburn, John,Waikaka Valley..
Cody and Sons, Riversdale
Cole, John, Spar Bush
Collie, David, Tuturau ..

Collins, C. R. F. M., Waikaia
Collins, E. S., Arkley, Knapdale..
Collins, W., Wendonside
Collis, George,Waimahaka
Compt on, Abram, Edendale
Concannon, M., Woodlands
Connell, E. W., Springhills
Conway, Mrs. Margaret, Haldano
Conway, Thomas, Haldano
Cook, H. G, Wyndham..
Cook, S., Grcenlca, Drummond

..

Coombes, Christopher, Limehills
Coombes, Thomas, Ryal Bush
Coonoy, L., Brydone
Cooney, Mrs. Maria, Longridge Village
Cooney, Thomas H., Longridge
Cooper, Joseph, Freshford
Copland, J., jun., Otaraia, via Pukerau
Corcoran, Denis, Hotclkceper, Waikaka ..

Cosier, Arthur, Quarry Hills
Coster Bros., Hedgehope
Council, J. T., Ferndale, Mataura
Counsoll, James Thomas, Wright's Bush ..

Courtney, J., Waimumu
Couser, Mrs. J. T., Mataura Island
Couser, William, Mataura Island
Coveney, James, Grove Bush
Cowan Bros., Wright's Bush
Cowan, G, jun., Kauana
Cowan. G. W., Drummond
Cowan, J. W., Limehills
Cowie, Prank, Midlothian Farm, Matai
Cowie, IP, Brown's
Cowie, Henry, Matai
Cowio, James, Balfour
Cowie, John A., Oreti
Cowie, L. D., Oreti
Cowie, William J., Centre Bush
Cox Bros., South Hillend
Craig, John, Caroline ..

Craig, John, Mokoreta
Craigic and MacGibbon, Brydone
Craigic, James, Eden P'arm, Gore
Cramer, M., Gore
Crampton, J. J., Mataura Island ..

Crane, Thomas, Lochiel
Crawford, John, Pukerau
Crawford, Thomas, Mataura
Crawford, W., Mataura ..

000
100

384
355

54
304

40
832
247
240

30
851

10
375

152

559
341

47
449
140

20
533

1,208
1,218

358
202
753
200
234

45
005
554
739

3,310

424
501
322
102
995
003
500

00
550
100
45

490
2,330

315
544

1,032

479
320
642
382

Nil
87

359
100
202
792
383

Nil
624
522

18
294

141
58

609
352

20
500
204
535

Nil
Nil
849

1,239
132

1,020
272
826

1,343
193

Nil
1,060

003
30

3,524
- 20

072
309
230
102

1,178
785
524
Nil
541
Nil
Nil
501

2,210
475
510

1,855
112

Nil
132
50

1,019
377
700
300
305

Nil
440
250

1,437
750

1,510
445
500
548
636
550

Nil
908
253
832
90

631
55

Nil

509

120
1,481

285

342

7,493
105
40

434
701
483
114

8,180

350
4,742
S.IOI

337
Nil

22
484

1,954
481

84
8,250

408
72

510
350

1,291
850

1,885
737
032
402
627
358

1,284
819
331
902

4
795

92
40

1,200
1,458

135
105
225
732
902 115
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